
2025-26 Budget Committee Members 
Morrow County School District 

 
 

Andy Fletcher (Declined)      andyf@columbiabasin.cc         Position 1 Exp 6/30/25       
             Brian 
 

Natasha Rockwell    541-720-0381 Cell             natashaR@portofmorrow.com   Position 2 Exp. 6/30/25        

PO Box 614                          Erin 

Boardman, OR 97818 

 

Lisa Wedam    541-571-4272 Cell  lwedam@amerion.com            Position 3 Exp. 6/30/28 
82010 Rand Rd.    541-922-2869 Home      Richard 
Irrigon, OR 97844 

 

Emily Sandberg    541-962-5933   emily.sandberg@beefnw.com         Position 4  Exp. 6/30/27

             Mary 

 

Kyle Freeland         kfreeland@beobank.com        Position 5 Exp. 6/30/27

                             Becky 
 

Keenan Jack    541-922-8062    kjack1434@gmail.com               Position 6 Exp. 6/30/25 
55348 Hwy 74            Ashley 
Heppner, OR 97836 

Loren Dieter        ltdieter@cityofboardman.com        Position 7 Exp. 6/30/25 

102 SW Willowfork Drive  541-481-6071 Work                 Rosa 
Boardman, OR 97818   541-561-4486 Other 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Budget Committee members are appointed by Board members and serve for a three year term.  
 

file://///mcsd.local/Staff/philliba/Documents/DO%20-%20Admin%20Secretary/Budget%20Committee/2024-25/andyf@columbiabasin.cc
mailto:natashaR@portofmorrow.com
mailto:lwedam@amerion.com
mailto:emily.sandberg@beefnw.com
mailto:kfreeland@beobank.com
mailto:kjack1434@gmail.com
mailto:ltdieter@cityofboardman.com

